
Dates Camp Session Time Off

May 24-28 Leadership Training

May 29 - June 9 Staff Training

June 10-12 Pathfinders

June 12-17 Trailblazer 1 Saturday June 17 (pm)
Sunday June 18

June 19-24 Senior High 1 Saturday June 24 (pm)

June 25-30 Junior High 1 Friday June 30 (pm)

July 1-4 July Family Camp Tuesday July 4 (pm) 
Wednesday July 5

July 6-8 Kids Kamp Saturday July 8 (pm)
Sunday July 9

July 10-15 Trailblazer 2 Saturday July 15 (pm)
Sunday July 16

July 17-22 Junior High 2 Saturday July 22 (pm)
Sunday July 23

July 23-28 Trailblazer 3 Saturday July 28 (pm)
Sunday July 29

July 31-August 5 Senior High 2

August 5-10 Pyro 2

August 10-13 August Family Camp

August 13-17 TBD
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